Miller Rustlers Junior High Girls

Basketball Schedule 2022

Date
11/7/22
11/11/22
11/14/22
11/15/22
11/21/22
11/22/22
12/1/22
12/6/22
12/12/22
12/17/22

12/19/22
Bold- Home Contest

Opponent
Lower Brule
Chamberlain

Faulkton

Sully Buttes

Warner

Stanley County
Highmore/Harrold
Redfield

James Valley Christian
Wolsey Tournament
Wessington Springs

Time
4:00pm/5:00pm
4:00pm/5:00pm
5:00pm/6:00pm
4:30pm/5:30pm
4:00pm/5:00pm
4:30pm/5:30pm
4:30pm/5:30pm
4:00pm/5:00pm
4:30pm/5:30pm
TBD
4:30pm/5:30pm

Location
Miller (Elem)
Chamberlain
Faulkton
Onida

Miller (Elem)
Miller (Elem)
Miller (CC)
Miller (CC)
Huron (JVC)
Wolsey
Miller



