## Miller Rustlers Junior High Girls Basketball Schedule 2022



Date	Opponent	Time	Location
11/7/22	Lower Brule	4:00pm/5:00pm	Miller (Elem)
11/11/22	Chamberlain	4:00pm/5:00pm	Chamberlain
11/14/22	Faulkton	5:00pm/6:00pm	Faulkton
11/15/22	Sully Buttes	4:30pm/5:30pm	Onida
11/21/22	Warner	4:00pm/5:00pm	Miller (Elem)
11/22/22	Stanley County	4:30pm/5:30pm	Miller (Elem)
12/1/22	Highmore/Harrold	4:30pm/5:30pm	Miller (CC)
12/6/22	Redfield	4:00pm/5:00pm	Miller (CC)
12/12/22	James Valley Christian	4:30pm/5:30pm	Huron (JVC)
12/17/22	Wolsey Tournament	TBD	Wolsey
12/19/22	Wessington Springs	4:30pm/5:30pm	Miller

**Bold- Home Contest**